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RFIR G AT 32 Special cable assembly

R 1]

@ (I AT (<0.8dB), i e T 45 FEAH (>55dB)

& MERERR e, wAEkEs, nliE R 500 R A RN

L SR DR

& HAEIHUERE, 75 GR-326-CORE MU IR bxifE
@®MT-LC A NT-LC i/t GR-3120-CORE P& ilIik

[ Features]
@ Low insertion loss (<0.8dB) and high return loss(>55dB)
@ Stable capability and high reliability which can pass 500times durability testing
@ Precise connecting
@ Excellent mechanical capability which comply with GR-326-CORE machnical testing requirements
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@ MT-LC X NT-LC pass GR-3120-CORE leaking resistence testing

Fiber Array Microscope

TR R PR B (BT 62 R [ LA 62 R T 1 RO 3 FLAT A o T KRR AE %
SRR, B 2R 3 th Bk (LC, SC, MPO, ST, SMA, ODC) nJfitiE#%.
NTC makes new type fiber array microscope tester owns high quality and lowest price. It can be sued easily and
flexiable with different exchanged testing heads such as LC,SC,MPO,ST,SMA and ODC,etc.

Ok 151
X[ IG5 Imm-15mm 58 B (1 G £F B8
XX,Y J7 1) LAl
¥5X,10X,20X,40X ¥)%5%
X TS CCD if%

[ Features]
X Adjustable Fixture works with Arrays from 1mm to 15mm wide
X Fully Adjustable X-Y Stage
2 Long Working Distance 5x,10x,20x and 40x inspection lens
2 Hi Resolution Monochrome CCD Camera or Digital Camera

2 Re-movable Stainless Steel Stop

% Made in China with lowest price and high quality including adjusting ways

EBFRERHEH R A T A SEIKOH AR HFEA, [FIA4E NTC F I Y 3mm,4mm,5mm
FRAFB SIS RSN, AR
NTC brand polishing pads own high quality and lowest price beyond your thought although we act for SEIKOH

polishing pad.
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ZHKF

This products is a sort of passive optical devices which adjust optical power to desired level. NTC fiber optics selects
attenuation fiber.

(CRARED |

KHBARF SRS FOCE s, RAIFmtkae:
OLE /i %8s, TR

Ofkfetase, wWhitkm, Wil 500 & SR
O T 1310 /8% 1550+ 40nm A

OiRZ/N (<10% dB) , T2k =i (>55dB)

O%i 4 Bellcore #r#fE (GR-910-CORE)

[ Features])

The following features can be obtained with metal-ion droped optical fibers:
OCompact and simple structure,light weight

OStable performance with 500 times durable testing

O1310and/or 1550£40nm is available

OLow attenuation erroe(<10% dB),high return loss(>55dB)

OComplance with Bellcore Standard(GR-910-CORE)
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KT WA FIBER OPTICATTENUATORS >
[i% BA) SPECIFICATIONS

® o P (dB) ' =(de) 4 5 (dB) il xw

Mode Item Attenuation(DB) Error (DB) Return Loss(DB) Connctor Type

e 1-5dB | =+0.5A

Plug Type 6-10dB = +0.10A _ =45 FC.SCIPC.APC

15,20,25,30 = +1.5dB
£ 8 1-20 < +0.10A =45 ALL
In-Line Type

AT 88 1 R A is the specified value of each attenutor.

[tk #] COMPARISON

5 Bitems P & Product HEM®& Other's Product
~ Ferruly | Famile  _istal csaliag mimer
T— A I ——d =i
% W B — [ | e
Structure \ i}:_ — I:.L; "1 |F
| ™ Wwtal-lon Sopad Atsr | Optical fibar
2 BE MW T TH EMERER Y
Principle Absorption by metal-ion doped fiber . Absorption by metral coating mirror
o B2 A E ;
Polishing 2 surfaces to be polished 4surfaces to be polished
# H BEmET RS EMEMRESIELS
Material Meatal-ion doped optical fiber _ Optical fiber-metal coating mirror with 2 fibers
o B & F100mM A F5 MW
Durability 100Mw(const)over Less than 50mW

[~ R%S] ORDER INFORMATIONS

P FC 05 APC

e R APCHE, UPCHY
Polishing Mode:APC,UPC

HHEE

Attenuation
EESER
Connector:FC,SC

KRR SGR
Model Type:FC,SC
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& A 2%
ADAPTER

&

NT-LC NT-MFO WO LC-5C type LC-5C Type with flange-

EBRFREREE RA T OCLEn 8802k, M54, 4% SC,FC,ST,LC,MUMTRJ,D4,MPO,E2000,
NT-LC,NT-MPO,SMA Z5 % Ff B3 JLAI R AR AR A SRR vt S S J0RE AL RET 2 A8 OB bR, HERf 55 4
ATETE MR T

NTC produces diversified typrs of adapters,including SC,FC,ST,LC,MU,MTRJ,D4,MPO,E2000,NT-LC,NT-MPO,
SMA ect.Integrative construction of connector,good and low insertion loss and high return loss can satisfy the

requipments of fast ,exact,lasting and stable connection in different environments.

R 1E]

OAEAH A BFEM (<0.1dB), =i S S B FEA (>550B)
OM:fefaE, ndEtkm, w500 YT &2 M
O &3k RT Ry %

OMAEMIYLITERE, 774 GR-326-CORE MU MR AxifE

[ Features])

OLow insertion loss (<0.1dB) and high return loss(>55dB)

OStable capability and high reliability which can pass 500times durability testing

OPrecise connecting

OExcellent mechanical capability which comply with GR-326-CORE machnical testing requirements
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EE# ADAPTER »
SC Duplex adapter
" ¥ _ | f i
##& Specification & [ '
[}
; i (dB)
NN gy Insertion Loss
8C, FC, ST, LC & PC <0.3 1
UPC <0.2 2 gl ]
APC <0.3 - o sk
MTRJ PC <0.5
< @ L SC Simplex adapter
MPO APC =0.3 = -
E2000 PC <0.2 i I
] -
APC =0.4
% fi  Multimode r =
SC, FC, ST, LC¥  PC <03 '
MTRJEMPO : PC <0.5 LC Simplex adapters

[ZHR{ER] Orderinformation

MPO/PC,APC/SM, MM

\— aE: pugin

Mode:SM or MM
WREE: PCHAPC

Polishing:PC or APC
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=  FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD

=

FHEFREPHEA R A T 24 0iish oA s, TRl E i & 5 . BAIBL:
MR ZHE, WF5F4, {4 SC,FC,ST,LC,MU,MTRJ,D4,MPO,E2000, NT-LC,NT-MPO,SMA %5343k . 48
— AR Gk, D R RS A ASREEA SR B RETE A - PR IR IR DRt | YRR b R AR M1 2
NTC has many years experience in the industry of fiber optic communication passive components,especially we are
the professional of manufacturing patchcord. We have diversiform types of patchcords including SC,FC, ST,LC,
MU,MTRJ,D4,MPO,E2000,NT-LC,NT-MPO, SMA ect.Integrative construction of connector,good and low insertion
loss & high return loss can satisfy the requipments of fast ,exact,lasting and stable connection in different environments

(= mAds]

Yoo AR R

BT 1S0 9001 Ak AiE

81T Bellcord FGR-326-CORE AL

FAA AN A I AHOC AR, A Licenses

R

[ Our Product Advantages]

g

Low price with high quality
Gain 1S09001:2000 certification
Pass Bellcore GR-326-CORE experiment standard

R

All releative part passed the related certification with licenses

R 1]

OfRAH N BIFE(E (<0.3dB), =i S B kA (>550B)
OERefaE, nFEtkm, i 500 YT &2 M

O &3k RT R %

OMAERIHIWIERE, 454 GR-326-CORE LR A

[ Features]

OLow insertion loss (<0.3dB) and high return loss(>55dB)

OStable capability and high reliability which can pass 500times durability testing

OPrecise connecting

OExcellent mechanical capability which comply with GR-326-CORE machnical testing requirements
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e Bk#% FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD »
2 Hsm | BAREIL(B) | EHRERL (0B)
8C, FC, 8T, LC ¥ PC <0.3 >45
- UPC <0.2 | >50
APC <0.3 [ >60
MTRJPC | PC <0.5 | >40
MPO - APC <0.3 - >50
E2000 - PC <0.2 | >50
APC <0.4 | >70
5 # M |
SC, FC, ST, LC % - PC <0.3
MTRJ&MPO . PC <0.5
BB E Singlemode
FC/UPC/SM (] ]
L BAKE: XK
AHERE: 9001 m, 2.0mm, 3.0mm
KARE: 28
WERSR: PC,UPCAPC
#E#ABR: FC,SC,ST LCH
SEWARZ Multimode Wit R &t ot B &
Duplex and multi-core patchcord
FC/PC/MM [ [ MPO/PCAPC/SM\MM [ [
B XXk L Bk XXk
FHEZ: 900nm, 2.0mm, FHAEZ: 9001 m, 2.0mm,
3.0mm 3.0mm
T RA#L: S — XAHE RHESR
HER: PC HERR: PCIAPC

EEL R FCSC,ST LCH
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MEDIA CONVERTER

T T TR

FIB T RBEBBERA T M RFDCLIUCR AL FTTH TSI, 5455 B W 2k A5 5 R B B 18
AT HAR ) UK AL AR e i 0T, R ] S Br il RTS8 B B, 2 iy DG4 LIOR W Ry B AR e 45,
ALTVZ N A WS A 3 1P I ) & R A T 5

NTC Series Ethernet Transission Media Converters are designed for FTTH.Its functions are to be realized inter

conversion between Ethernet signal for twister media(10-100 Base-TX) transmission and Ethernet singnal for proper
optical fiber medial (100 Base-FX) transmission;and the Ethernet long distance transmission with the advanced
transmission property inherent in optical fiber.It can be widely applied for various solution of Broadbrand IP network
in the telecommunication area.

(CRARED |

O XHIEANE &) B RscHt v, AR RIS R A T AR

®Fiber T LUK M JEEFBUKR 2% 51 nT S A1 5 AT I A AS S LRI 1h 25 1R 4% 4 & 1-10G (¥4 %

@315 Console. Telnet. Snmp. Webserver S &7 MBS, SEBHE. 4. EREMEARE T B A GOk 48 M
REMHTH

& )5 17 R 19 SENPHUAE, T RLede BN R AN 16 BOBLFROR A, g s SO G LU 2%

[ Features]
@ Advanced chips & 1-10G Transmission
@ Perfect connect between Converters and Routers
@ Support CONSOLE, TELNET,SNMP,WEBSERVER ect.
@ Standard 19inch box with 17 standard slots which can 1 set net management Card and 16 sets Converters in them
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3% i % 38 MEDIA CONVERTER »

[#AS#] Specification
&% ¥ Parameter # A 54  TECHNICSTANDARD
cXin SC/PC LCIPC
HREE BERET AEIE TfEl&
Transmit distance Receive sensitivity| Transmit power Wavelength
. 2R 20km <-32dBm =-18dBm 1310nm
ki Singlemode
Optical 60km =-36dBm =-3dBm 1310nm
feature
100km =-36dBm =-5dBm 1350nm
Cu’llsn%cﬁn SC/PC LC/PC
s ow | GEEE | mERws | &m0 IEkE
Transmit distance |Receive sensitivity)  Transmut power Wavelength
Multimode | I :
=2km -31dBm =-19dBm 850/1310
IEEE 802.3 Ethernet (802,300 KM it
: 1 |EEE 802.3u FastEtremet (L AR )
HRARGAE
Standard

IEEE 802.1d Spanning Tree ¢ LA & 4 gyt phisl)

MEsZ
Network managing mode

IEEE802.1p Qos ( 1k ok AQoskilf )

CLI. TELNET. SNMP. WEB

Requested electric power

Ih 3 Powerloss

<H5W

NS % Mgi*ﬂiﬂalf;imﬂe‘m 432mm (W) *89mm (H) X295mm (D)
Machanival
parameter \{-ig; Wik W A6TH  GKginfull load

= i

T R -10C-60¢
Operatinn e
environment éguﬂiﬁ g 5% - 95% L AR

F 45

AR Teiﬁr?tﬁe ML =20k

storing o

enyironment Eﬁuﬂi 'ﬁi g 5%-95% THZ

#EER 220{kAC,50Hz; -48fkDC(THE)
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q
B B s nE
Coupler scwopm

TR REREE FRA R RS 8 B SIS R RO B I60E 5, AT BURER NI 5 e A
SERE R, GBI FBT R, A ORI TR A A S, IS AN IR B S 5 | 2R A i 1

NTC couplers and WDM effectively divide or combine optical signals with minimal loss and excellent
uniformity.They are made by the fused biconic taper(FBT) fusing process thus ensuring the high quality,reliability and

performance. And they can be applied to various types of pigtails and connector terminals.

(4 1]
& AT

@ {IGH

O PERERGE. TR
& WS HEAE

@ AR KA

[ Features]
@ Low insertion loss
@ Low excess loss
@ Environmentally stable &reliable
@ Excellent uniformity
& Low PDL
@ Applied for FTTH, CATV, PON during fiber optical telecommunication
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BEEHEEEBAR(Coupler) RERMNEXBARHEWIC)

HAERME PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION

_I{f‘sj&_ﬁ 0pera?i_on_wavelengt_l:l_.pn_'l_ | _380.1319._1489_._1_550_:!:10 1310!1_55_0t40 _lr:‘;);;péi'r:;; I_{r:ltic- vsinsertion
% 7 Grade | Super(S) ##(S)|  High(A) B#(A) | MELERARLR
sifl iM%, dB Typical Excess Loss,dB 0.07 0.1 045 0.3 5;:;:2”"9};;3?;"&!-083-;5
BAFEAME, dB Please. Refer to coupling ratio vs insertion g s 1y Premium A Grade
Max Insertion Loss , dB | losschart. FSEMELRAAMEEE. | | %ﬁ‘ A% _
#5#, (50:50) Uniformity,dB(50:50) <0.6 <0.8 <1.0 <1.1 ggjgg gg gg
$MALBEM  Polarization Stabukutt,dB <0.1 <0.15 <0.15 <.02 jg:,'gg 1]‘2‘2;? g:gig:g
BAL Coupling Ratio 1:99t050:50 1:99t050:50 gggg g:gﬁ:g g:;g:?
wnsh  ponContguator imoe e[ ZEET RO
PhE it SORE - bt
N, d Relecareads S e

| IfEAR,C  Cpefalign Tamperaiure,c -40C ~+85C -40C~+85C | 499 | 21.5/0.222.000.3
k%R, C  Stirage Temperature,C -40C ~+85°C -40C~+85T 1/99 |23.5/0.3/24.0/0.3
1% 4,232 Coupler are as well available

B 4EAE (CWDM) PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
% & Parameter . fir Unit & 13 Value
{53 & Channel Number Nm 4 ' 8

] Ful:4€ Central Wavelength Nm ITU-T Grid
i it % fE Passband Nm =14
ifi # F18 B Passband Flatness Nm <0.5
fEAMFE Insertion Loss (Max) dB 20 | 25
A4R1H M F B & Adjacent Channel Isolation dB >30
JE4E 4B A3l R % & Non-adjacent Channel Isolation dB 245

“MH&%E_E_ Ha\re1enotn_TFerma1 Stability nm/C <0.002
WAMEABREE Insertion Loss Thermal Stability dB/C <0.007
[ R FE Return Loss DB =45
= € i PMD ps <0.10
R iRiBEME POL dB =0.15
a1 Directivity dB =55
T &8 Operation Temperature T -5~ 65

7R Storage Temperature 15 -40 ~ 85
% R Package Dimensions mm 140x90% 11 ' 110X80%10
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New Ty-Connecting Technology (NTC) is a professional fiber optic communication products and service
provider. With rich experience in fiber optic communication industry in China and support fromreputable
vendors from oversea, NTC built strong relationships with both our customers and vendors by providing total

solution to customer and informative market feedback to vendors.

For all passive components,NTC conducts strictly reliability test according to normal
testing,IEC/TIA and GR-326-CORE reliablity testing requirements:

1.FAI Testing for all new designs;

2.End face check(for parts with ferrules only);

3.IL/RL testing (for parts with ferrules only);

4.Ferule end face Geometry check(Fiber height Spherical((+):Protrusion;(-):Undercut)
+/-125nm;Radius:7-25mm;Apex offset:0-50um)

5.Environment Test: all fiber optic products comply with the releative IEC and TIA standard and pass strictly
GR-326 or other new GR testing before shipping out.

New ty-connecting technology CO.,Ltd sprovide a comprehensive range of pigtails and patchcords in various
lengths and connector types. The range of the products offer unique ultra low insertion loss and back
reflection, securing a limited loss budget for the transmission system, resulting in an extended network reach,

better signal quality and reduces amplifier costs.

Production facility meets the strictest quality controls under ISO9001 and connector components meet or

exceed industry standard performance levels(such as GR testing)

Each connector is thoroughly tested and reported with an interferometric microscope. Additionally, each

connector is tested with focus on Insertion Loss ,Return Loss and ROC,Offset and Apex testing in GR326.

All cables tested, serialized, labeled in individual bags with complete test information All connector’s precision
molded body and boot are made from UL-rated material. Seikoh Giken'’s full range of connectors is available

upon request. Specialty cables, master reference and tune adjust cables are also available.
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